ﬂxw
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.
2025-2026 AF.

2025-2026 AF.

Associagao
da inscrigao

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

PORTO

Categoria

Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a

Categoria C7a

Modalidade

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

Arbitro

AFONSO BARROS MONTEIRO
ALEXANDRE SANTOS TORRES
ANTONIO MANUEL PAIVA FERNANDES
DAVID MORIM MOREIRA

DINIS GONCALVES MELO

IGOR MANUEL MONTEIRO AZEVEDO
JOAO FILIPE NEVES SILVA

JOAQUIM MIGUEL ALMEIDA CARDOSO
JOSE FILIPE MARQUES SILVA JESUS
JOSUE FILIPE PINTO MARTINS
MATHEUS SILVA ALEIXO

MIGUEL TELLES SILVA

NUNO FILIPE GUEDES LIMA

NUNO FRANCO FERNANDES

PEDRO ANTONIO NEVES MELO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE MARQUES
RODRIGO ALMEIDA CARDOSO
SAMUEL PEDROSA MACHADO

TOMAS ALEXANDRE SANTOS LUNA

VASCO ALEXANDRE SANTOS
VASCONCELOS

Cod. Arbitro

225003
223061
223005
223009
221007
215029
224060
225031
222116
225034
225042
223033
222100
222101
225050
223037
224084
225057
224139

225062



