	Associação da inscrição	Categoria	Modalidade	Árbitro	Cód. Árbitro
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	AFONSO BARROS MONTEIRO	225003
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	ALEXANDRE SANTOS TORRES	223061
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	ANTONIO MANUEL PAIVA FERNANDES	223005
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DAVID MORIM MOREIRA	223009
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DINIS GONCALVES MELO	221007
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	IGOR MANUEL MONTEIRO AZEVEDO	215029
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	JOAO FILIPE NEVES SILVA	224060
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	JOAQUIM MIGUEL ALMEIDA CARDOSO	225031
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	JOSE FILIPE MARQUES SILVA JESUS	222116
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	JOSUÉ FILIPE PINTO MARTINS	225034
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	MATHEUS SILVA ALEIXO	225042
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	MIGUEL TELLES SILVA	223033
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	NUNO FILIPE GUEDES LIMA	222100
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	NUNO FRANCO FERNANDES	222101
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	PEDRO ANTÓNIO NEVES MELO	225050
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE MARQUES	223037
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	RODRIGO ALMEIDA CARDOSO	224084
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	SAMUEL PEDROSA MACHADO	225057
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	TOMAS ALEXANDRE SANTOS LUNA	224139
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	VASCO ALEXANDRE SANTOS VASCONCELOS	225062